12 Corrida Pedestre de Sertandpolis

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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1202
1164
1204
1175
1437
1157
1064
1447
1497
1176
1422
1165
1161
1445
1171
1170
1416
1158
1425
1431
1432

CAMILLY VITORIA DE S. SIMPLICIO
ISADORA OLIVEIRA GODOIS
MILLENA PEREIRA SPOLADOR MARTINELI
REGIANE CARDOSO DE ANDRADE
GISLAINE GOBBO

ADRIANA DA SILVA LANZA

LUANA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
JESSICA GOBBO

BIANCA SANCHES MEDEIROS GHIRARDELLI
RITA DE CASSIA MORILHO FRANCO
JAMILY KARLY DA SILVA GALINDO
JACIRA APRIGIO ZANDOMENIGHI
FLAVIA DE JESUS BIANCHINI

CELIA REGINA

NAIR FIGUEIREDO GARCIA
MARIUZA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
SUZANA MAYARA G SILVA
CLARISSE APARECIDA BIANCHI
ZILDA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO

ISABEL APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
ROSANGELA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

6K MORADOR FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 20 F1424 - MP SERTANOPOLIS
F 25 F2529 - MP MORADOR
F 29 F2529 - MP START RUN
F 36 F3539 - MP MORADOR
F 55 F5559 - MP Gl GOBBO
F 44 F4044 1 MORADOR
F 26 F2529 1
F 34 F3034 1 Gl GOBBO
F 27 F2529 2
F 54 F5054 1 MORADOR
F 35 F3539 1
F 64 F6064 1 MORADOR
F 26 F2529 3 MORADOR
F 48 FA549 1
F 57 F5559 1 MORADOR
F 53 F5054 2 MORADOR
F 30 F3034 2 SERTANOPOLIS - MORADOR
F 64 F6064 2 MORADOR
F 74 F7099 1 Gl GOBBO
F 66 F6569 1 Gl GOBBO
F 47 F4549 2 Gl GOBBO

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Bruto
00:34:31
00:35:18
00:38:17
00:38:59
00:39:08
00:41:05
00:41:33
00:43:04
00:43:48
00:43:50
00:43:51
00:45:31
00:47:04
00:47:56
00:51:27
00:52:05
00:53:30
00:54:35
00:55:07
01:00:21
01:00:26

Liquido
00:34:25
00:34:56
00:38:00
00:38:52
00:39:00
00:41:02
00:41:16
00:43:04
00:43:37
00:43:46
00:43:40
00:45:25
00:46:42
00:47:36
00:51:13
00:52:01
00:53:10
00:54:21
00:55:02
00:59:59
01:00:03
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